437

112234

MONDAY, MARCH 11, 1991 CONTINUED

" GENERAL TELEPHONE

112235 GENERAL OFFICE SYSTEMS
112236 CBR LEASING

112269 NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP
112271 MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS
112272 HORSTMAN, BILL

112273 IRVIN, JOHN

112274 MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS
112533 MICROAGE COMPUTER STORES
112902 STRICKLAND, JEAN

510311 LONNIE J. DAVIS

910311 1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS
910311 oTC -

910311 1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS
910311 1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS
910311 DHS ,

1990 — 1991 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY
107581 SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC
109635 PSYCHOLOGICAL CORP.-
109636 LINGUI SYSTEMS INC
109437 LAKESHORE CURRICULUM
110551 PAYLESS CASHWAYS

110708 U & OFFICE OF PERSONNEL
110792 CARPENTER PAPER CO
110958 GREENER'S JANITORIAL SERV
110944 XEROX CORPORATION. -
110985 XEROX CORPORATION.
111054 ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE
111054 ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE
111064 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
111127 LINGUI SYSTEMS INC
111128 AGS

111188 BANCROFT PROPERTY

111269 CINTAS CORPORATION
111271 SPECTRUM PAINT

111272 EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY
111273 BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &
111274 NETWORK RESOURCES INC
111685 AT&T :
111686 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL
111686 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL
111686 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL
111686 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL
111745 LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY
111778 KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL
111837 KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL
111924 HONEYWELL :
111924 HONEYWELL ‘
111924 HONEYWELL

111924 HONEYWELL

111925 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
111947 MID CONTINENT SURGICAL
112016 SUNBURST COMMUNICATIONS
112061 LIGHTING SPECIALIST INC
112284 JENCO WHOLESALE NURSERIES
112285 WEIS AMERICAN FIRE
112324 UDL LABORATORIES INC
112350 ANSELL, INC

112401 CARPENTER PAPER CO
112401 CARPENTER PAPER CO
112401 CARPENTER PAPER CO
112401 CARPENTER PAPER CO
112404 MANPOWER INC

112553 SCOTT RICE

112553 SCOTT RICE

112553 5COTT RICE

112553 SCOTT RICE

112597 E SYSTEM

112600 HONEYWELL

112609 A & D SUPPLY COMPANY
112610 R.& R CARPET AND TILE
112612 NAPCO

112637 CITY OF TULSA

112639 ST-FRANCIS HOSPITAL
112640 YANSANDT, JAMES HARRY
112641 HORTON, SAMUEL A

112642 JOHNSON, GAIL A

112643 JOHNSON, GAIL A

112644 BOLAND, BARBARA

112653 KAPLANS SCHOOL SUPPLY
112689 HART, MICHAEL

112690 EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO
112715 NATKIN SERVICE CO

112755 BARNES T ROY #4

112772 FRENCH, ROY

112773 JONES TRUCK LINES INC
112773 JONES TRUCK LINES INC

SERVICE
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVUCES
SERVICE
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICE
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SALARY -
FED. TAX
STATE TAX
FICA
FICA
DEDUCTS

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
TRAINING
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
LEASE -

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
MAINT.

SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SUPPLIES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES

SUBSCRIPTIONS

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

. SUPPLIES

SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICE
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
REFUNDS
TRAINING
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
SUPPLIES
REFUNDS
SERVICES
MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

102.74
482.00
&4 .00
19.48
14 .00
25.00
71.586
14 .00
27.00
70.00
814.06
7%.63
13.05
100.94
23.60
2446 .60

123.05
414.26
330.466
132.47
62.31
1,350.00
3,10%.00
475.00
518.55
4 ,4608.00
24 .95
105.75
71.90
153.56
36.06
1,927.50
b4 .20
197.66
195.75

- 81.75
40.00
.8.85
12.60
11.59
15.12
11.09
40.43
1,290.00
344 .00
24,58
22.61
29.49
21.62
205.30
132.46
399.62
113.00
240.00
b4 .20
237.55
266.56
178.80
91.82
195.64
86.99
32R.56
101.13
243.80
277.08
36.92
19.00
138.00
79.20
44,80
552.69
318.50
37.80
85.00
23.04
16.80
30.48
12.00
15.95
50.00
135.00
231.00
1,088.55
256.50
117.15
50.20




