1			
MONDAY, MAR	CH 11, 1991 CONTINUED		
		SERVICE	102.74
112234	GENERAL TELEPHONE GENERAL OFFICE SYSTEMS	SUPPLIES	482.00
112235	CBR LEASING	SUPPLIES	64.00
112236	NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP	SERVUCES	19.68
112269 112271	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICE	14.00
112272	HORSTMAN, BILL	SERVICES	25.00 71.56
112273	IRVIN, JOHN	SERVICES	14.00
112274	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICE SUPPLIES	97.00
1 1 2 5 3 3	MICROAGE COMPUTER STORES	SERVICES	70.00
112902	STRICKLAND, JEAN LONNIE J. DAVIS	SALARY	814.06
710311	1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS	FED. TAX	79.63
910311 910311	OTC	STATE TAX	13.05
910311	1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS	FICA	100.94
910311	1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS	FICA	23.60 246.60
910311	DHS	DEDUCTS	E40.00
	TO COUNTY DEAL THE LEUV		
	SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC	SUPPLIES	123.05
107581 109635	PSYCHOLOGICAL CORP.	SUPPLIES	414.26
109636	LINGUI SYSTEMS INC	SUPPLIES	330.66
109637	LAKESHORE CURRICULUM	SUPPLIES	132.47
110551	PAYLESS CASHWAYS	SUPPLIES	62.31
110708	U S OFFICE OF PERSONNEL	TRAINING	1,350.00 3,109.00
110792	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SUPPLIES SERVICES	475.00
110958	GREENER'S JANITORIAL SERV XEROX CORPORATION.	LEASE	518.55
110964 110985	XEROX CORPORATION.	SUPPLIES	4,608.00
111054	ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE	SUPPLIES	24.95
111054	ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES	105.75
111064	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SUPPLIES	71.90
111127	LINGUI SYSTEMS INC	SUPPLIES	153.56 36.06
111128	AGS	SUPPLIES MAINT.	1,927.50
111188 E	BANCROFT PROPERTY	SERVICES	64.20
111269	CINTAS CORPORATION SPECTRUM PAINT	SUPPLIES	197.66
111272	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	195.75
111273	BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &	SUPPLIES	81.75
111274	NETWORK RESOURCES INC	SERVICES	40.00
111685	AT&T	SERVICES	8.85
111686	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	12.60
111686	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES SERVICES	11.59 15.12
111686	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	11.09
111686	LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY	SUPPLIES	40.43
111778	KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL	SERVICES	1,290.00
111837	KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL	SERVICES	344.00
111924	HONEYWELL	SERVICES	24.58
111924	HONEYWELL	SERVICES	22.61
111924	HONEYWELL	SERVICES SERVICES	29.49 21.62
111924	HONEYWELL SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	205.30
111947	MID CONTINENT SURGICAL	SUPPLIES	132.46
112016	SUNBURST COMMUNICATIONS	SUBSCRIPTIONS	399.62
112061	LIGHTING SPECIALIST INC	SUPPLIES	113.00
112284	JENCO WHOLESALE NURSERIES	SUPPLIES	240.00
112285	WEIS AMERICAN FIRE	SUPPLIES	64.20
112324	UDL LABORATORIES INC	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	237 . 55 266 . 56
112350 112401	ANSELL, INC CARPENTER PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	178.80
112401	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	91.82
112401	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	125.64
112401	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	86.99
112404	MANPOWER INC	SERVICES	322.56
112553	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	101.13
112553	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	243.80 277.08
112553	SCOTT RICE SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	36.92
112533	E SYSTEM	SERVICES	19.00
112600	HONEYWELL	SERVICE	138.00
112609	A & D SUPPLY COMPANY	SUPPLIES	79.20
112610	R.& R CARPET AND TILE	SUPPLIES	46.80
112612	NAPCO	SUPPLIES	552.69
112637	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	318.50
112639	ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL VANSANDT, JAMES HARRY	REFUNDS TRAINING	37.80 85.00
112640 112641	HORTON, SAMUEL A	TRAVEL	23.04
112642	JOHNSON, GAIL A	TRAVEL	16.80
112643	JOHNSON, GAIL A	TRAVEL	30.48
112644	BOLAND, BARBARA	TRAVEL	12.00
112653	KAPLANS SCHOOL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	15.95
112689	HART, MICHAEL	REFUNDS	50.00
112690	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES MAINT.	135.00 231.00
112715	NATKIN SERVICE CO BARNES T ROY #4	MAINI. SUPPLIES	1,088.55
112772	FRENCH, ROY	SERVICES	254.50
112773	JONES TRUCK LINES INC	SUPPLIES	117.15
112773	JONES TRUCK LINES INC	SUPPLIES	50.20